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	Payroll Timesheet  Calculator

	

	Team Lead Name:
	[Dyane Clarke]
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Manager Name:
	[Williams Smith]
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	Week Starting:
	[2nd February 2020]
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	EMPLOYEE NAME
	START TIME
	END TIME
	REGULAR HOURS
	OVERTIME HOURS
	TOTAL HOURS
	RATE PER HOUR
	PAY PER DAY

	David
	9:30 AM
	8:00 PM
	8.00
	2.50
	10.50
	$200.00
	$2,100.00

	Alonzo Austin
	7:30 AM
	5:15 PM
	8.00
	1.75
	9.75
	$300.00
	$2,925.00

	Bart Bill
	9:00 AM
	7:00 PM
	8.00
	2.00
	10.00
	$150.00
	$1,500.00

	Carson Cassidy
	9:30 AM
	8:00 PM
	8.00
	2.50
	10.50
	$400.00
	$4,200.00

	Clayton
	7:30 AM
	5:00 PM
	8.00
	1.50
	9.50
	$250.00
	$2,375.00

	Flynn Frank
	9:00 AM
	7:00 PM
	8.00
	2.00
	10.00
	$350.00
	$3,500.00

	Henry Holt
	8:00 AM
	0.75
	8.00
	2.00
	10.00
	$550.00
	$5,500.00
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